
Karaage���������������������������������������������5,50€
Fried�Chicken

Kimchi�����������������������������������������������4,00€
Korean�fermented�spicy�vegetable

Takoyaki�������������������������������������������5,50€
Octpus�balls�

Edamame�������������������������������������������4,00€

Garnelen�Tempura�����������������������������5,00€
Shrimp�Tempra

Moriawase�����������������������������������������5,00€
Pork,�Egg�and�Soyspraut

Shu-mai���������������������������������������������5,00€
Seafood�dumpling

StarterStarter

Egg
Roasted�Pork
Beyondmeat
Nori
Soysprout
Greenonion
Shrimp�Tempura

Cheese
Corn
Butter
Pak�Choy
Wood�ear�mushroom
Karaage(chicken）
Spicy�sause

Ramen�ToppingsRamen�Toppings

1,80€
3,00€
4,00€
1,00€
2,00€
2,00€
5,00€

1,00€
1,00€
1,00€
2,00€
2,00€
4,00€
1,50€

Ramen�Cafe
SAKURA



RamenRamen

C
lassic
C
lassic

S
pecial
S
pecial

Große
Halbe�

＋2,00€
ー2,00€

Portion

Vegan�RamenVegan�Ramen
S
picy
S
picy

C
lassic
C
lassic

Ramen�Cafe
SAKURA

Chicken-soysauce-broth�,�egg,�chicken,�Wakame�,�sprout,�green�onion

Pork�broth,�egg,�roasted�pork,�sprout,�green�onion,�wood�ear�mushroom�

Shoyu�Ramen����・・・・・・・・・・・・・・13,80€

Tonkotsu�Ramen���������・・・・・・・・・・・13,80€

Miso�Ramen������・・・・・・・・・・・・・・13,80€
Pork-miso-broth,�egg,�roasted�pork,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

Spicy�miso-broth,�egg,�roasted�pork,�sprout,�green�onion�

Super�spicy�Miso�ramen� ・・・・・・・・・14,60€

Pork�broth,�egg,�roasted�pork,�Nori,�sprout,�green�onion

Rich�taste�chicken-miso-broth,�egg,�chicken,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

Tonkotsu�Shoyu�ramen��・・・・・・・・・・14,20€

Super�Rich�Miso�Ramen������・・・�・・・・・14,50€

You�can�enjoy�authentic�Japanese�Ramen,
tailored�toyour�taste,�with�us!�

vegetable-broth,�Tofu,�Bok�choy,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

vegetable-broth,�Tofu,��Bok�choy,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

Vegan�Shoyu�Ramen���・・・・・・・・・・・12,80€

Vegan�Shio�Ramen������・・・・・・・・・・・12,80€

Vegan�Miso�Ramen��������・・・・・・・・・・12,80€
vegetable-broth,�Veggie�meat�,�Bok�choy,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

vegetable-broth,�Tofu,�Bok�choy,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

vegetable-broth,�Tofu,�Bok�choy,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�

Spicy�Vegan�Shoyu�Ramen����������・・・・・・13,80€

Spicy�Vegan�Shio�Ramen������・・・・・・・・13,80€

Spicy�Vegan�Miso�Ramen��������・・・・・・・13,80€
vegetable-broth,�Veggie�meat�,�Bok�choy,�Wakame,�sprout,�green�onion,�corn�



D R I N K & D E S S E R T
HOMEMADE LEMONADE

ALKOHOLFREE

DESSERTS

ALKOHOL

with Cucumber

Cola

with Lemon Slice

Ramune

with Passionfruit

Mezzo mix

with VODKA(Alkohol)

with Raspberry

Cola Zero

6.30€

6.80€
+2.00€

6.60€

5.20€

3.80€

3.80€

3.80€

4.20€

CAFFEE TEA

Kaffee Latte

Americano

Espresso Doppelt

Espresso

4.20€

4.50€

3.50€

3.80€

Genmai Tea

Green Tea

Fresh Mint &Ginger 

Jasmin Tea

4.20€

4.50€

3.50€

3.80€

Applesoda

Applejuce 

             Big
Water Small

3.80€

5.60€

2.80€

3.80€

Aqua Mint 6.60€
(with Cucumber, Lemon, Mint)

Aperol Spritz

Kirin Draft  Beer

Umeshu Soda
HUGO

8.80€

5.00€

8.80€

3.90€

SEKT

Grauburgunder
Reesling

100ml 5.00€

Spätburgunder

200ml 10.00€
200ml 10.00€
250ml 12.00€

Dango 6.00€ Mochi Ice 5.00€ Taiyaki 5.00€


